


COCKTAIL 

MARTINI 

BEVERAGE MENU 

MOJITO 

MARGARITA 

TEQUILA SUNRISE 

APEROL SPRITZ 

SNOW BALL 

PINA COLADA 

MAI TAI 

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 

OLD FASHION 

EXPRESSO MARTINI 

MAGNOLIA SOUR 

NEGRONI 

DOUBLE 

$75 

$80 

$80 

$80 

$85 

$80 

$80 

$85 

$98 

$85 

$90 

$95 

$95 

◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ 

MOCKTAIL 

SHIRLEY TEMPLE $58 

VIRGIN MOJITO $58 

GUNNER $58 

VIRGIN COLADA $58 

FRUIT PUNCH $58 

◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ 

TEA HOT ICE 

LEMON TEA $30 $35 

EARL GREY $35 I 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST $35 I 

CAMOMILE $35 I 

PEPPERMINT $35 I 

GREEN TEA $35 I 

PEACH & PASSION FRUIT TEA $35 I 

LEMON GINGER TEA $35 I 

◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ ◊ 

BOTTLED SPARKLING TEA 245ML 

SPARKLING WHITE PEACH EARL GREY $48 

SPARKLING WHITE PEACH / 
BERGAMOT EARL GREY 

SPARKLING YUZU GENMAICHA $48 

1 0% SERVICE CHARGE APPLIES 

375ML 

I 

$138 

$138 






